
JOHOR SENIOR AMATEUR OPEN 2014
SUNDAY, 22nd JUNE 2014 (Shot Gun Start -1:30pm)

PALM  &  IOI COURSE

TEE BOX NAME CADDY

YBM TUNKU ABU BAKAR

PROF AZIZ

HARA MAKOTO

EUGENE SAU

LUM CHEN FOOK

A K LOH

TING CHU HUAT

EDDY QUAH

GAN MON SIONG

TEE BOON HIN

FRANCIS LEE

JACKIE LEE

CHONG HONN MENG

CHEONG AH FATT

K K WONG

GOH ENG YEW

LAU KOI FONG

RALPHA AERIA

LO YONG POON

CHUA CHONG POON

DONALD YEO TIANG HEO

ALIAS JAAFAR

MD NASIR BIN DENI

HJ NASRUDDIN B HJ ABD SAMAD

LEE MENG CHIANG

MOHD MUNAWAR

MOHD FAIROZ JAPRI

CHIN FOOK LEONG

ISMAIL BIN HASSAN

MOHD ARSHAD SEERON

BOO WENG WOO

NGIAM

JAMES HU

LOW Y L
8A

9A

6A

7A

4A

5A

2A

3A

1A
59

67

1B



JOHOR SENIOR AMATEUR OPEN 2014
SUNDAY, 22nd JUNE 2014 (Shot Gun Start -1:30pm)

PALM  &  IOI COURSE

TEE BOX NAME CADDY

PANG TIN

NELSON TAN

JEFFREY CHIN

ROBERT TAN

C P LIM

TAN H K

TAI SIAK SUNG

LOH AH SIANG

CHANG TECK WATT

LEE CHENG WANG

ALBERT TAN

ALBERT NG

LIM SUNG HENG

CHUA KOK WAH

K C YEO

CHIN CHONG CHIM

DATO AYOB KETOT

PROF GHANI UTM

HASSAN KADIR

ADAM ABDULLAH

DATO HAMSAN SARINGAT

DATO ISHAK AMIN

KRYSNANSAMY

ISMAIL NORDIN

BONG TZE LEONG

HAMZAH HARUN

FUAD SAHIL

BUNARI JUNDI

HAJI RUZNI

USMAN

K K SIM

DATO BAKAR

ROSLI MAHKAMAH

STEVEN HAH

POUL OLESEN

ABDUL GHANI

CIKGU ZUL

26A

27A

24A

25A

22A

23A

20A

21A

19A

19B


